
REASON FOR REFERRAL

REFERRED BY

❑ Comprehensive Exam
❑ Focused Exam
❑ Emergency Exam
 *call immediately for appointment

❑ Perio Disease
❑ Grafting/gum recession
❑ Implants System:

❑ Crown Lengthening
❑ Extraction/ 

site preservation
❑ Uncover impacted teeth
❑ Perioscopy
❑ Aesthetic concerns
❑ Other

DATE

PHONEEMAIL

PATIENT FIRST NAME

ADDRESS

PHONE - CELL

INSURANCE COMPANY

SUBSCRIBER NAME DATE OF BIRTH

ID#

RELATIONSHIP

PHONE - OTHER EMAIL

LAST NAME

PREVIOUS/CURRENT TREATMENT

History of SRP:  ❑ UR   ❑ UL   ❑ LR   ❑ LL
Maintenance frequency: ❑3MO  ❑4MO  ❑6MO  ❑ 12MO

Comments:

DENTAL
INSURANCE

❑ YES
❑ NO

❑ X-ray/photo included
❑ New X-ray required

X-RAYS/PHOTOS

509 Olive Way Suite 627 
Seattle, WA 98101

www.pacificperiocare.com

DATE OF BIRTH

OFFICE 206-682-9269
FAX 206-624-4140 

care@pacificperiocare.com

Caroline M. Herron, D.D.S., M.S.D.Pacific  
Perio Care

UPPER RIGHT (UR)

LOWER RIGHT (LR)

UPPER LEFT (UL)

LOWER LEFT (LL)

AREAS OF CONCERN/RESTORATIVE TREATMENT PLAN

1

32

9

24

3

30

11

22

2

31

10

23

4

29

12

21

5

28

13

20

6

27

14

19

7

26

15

18

8

25

16

17

https://www.pacificperiocare.com/
mailto:care@pacificperiocare.com



 W

ESTLAKE AVE 


 S

TEWART S
T 

  PINE ST 
 OLIVE WAY 


 V

IR
GIN

IA
 S

T 


 5TH AVE 


 4TH AVE 


 2ND AVE 

3RD AVE

  PIKE ST 


 6TH AVE 


 7TH AVE 


 8TH AVE 

I-5

PARKING AVAILABLE

SOUTH LAKE UNION STREETCAR

LIGHT RAIL

MEDICAL DENTAL BUILDING
509 OLIVE WAY



WESTLAKE
CENTER

PACIFIC
PLACE

www.pacificperiocare.com

509 Olive Way Suite 627 
Seattle, WA 98101

www.pacificperiocare.com

OFFICE 206-682-9269
FAX 206-624-4140 

care@pacificperiocare.com

Caroline M. Herron, D.D.S., M.S.D.Pacific  
Perio Care

https://www.pacificperiocare.com/
mailto:care@pacificperiocare.com
https://www.pacificperiocare.com/

	Referral Name: 
	Date: 
	Referral Email: 
	Referral Phone: 
	Patient First Name: 
	Patient Last Name: 
	Patient DOB: 
	Patient Address: 
	Patient Phone: 
	Patient Phone - Other: 
	Patient Email: 
	Insurance Company: 
	Policy ID#: 
	Subscriber Name: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Relationship: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Implants: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Extraction: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Other: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	X-ray: Off
	New Xray: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Comments: 
	Tooth1: Off
	Tooth2: Off
	Tooth3: Off
	Tooth4: Off
	Tooth5: Off
	Tooth6: Off
	Tooth7: Off
	Tooth8: Off
	Tooth9: Off
	Tooth10: Off
	Tooth11: Off
	Tooth12: Off
	Tooth13: Off
	Tooth14: Off
	Tooth15: Off
	Tooth16: Off
	Tooth32: Off
	Tooth31: Off
	Tooth30: Off
	Tooth29: Off
	Tooth28: Off
	Tooth27: Off
	Tooth26: Off
	Tooth25: Off
	Tooth24: Off
	Tooth23: Off
	Tooth22: Off
	Tooth21: Off
	Tooth20: Off
	Tooth19: Off
	Tooth18: Off
	Tooth17: Off
	PPC website: 


